EU FUNDED PROJECTS WITH VENDORS OVER US$ 15,000 FOR 2015

This report provides information about FAO's Vendors for EU funded project GCP /BKF/055/EC for 2015 where the value of the Purchase Order exceeds US$15,000. This data is presented to the best of FAO's
knowledge as correct. If there are omissions, errors or comments please do contact csap-MS502@fao.org

Project Symbol

Project Description

Quarter One 2015

GCP /BKF/055/EC

(PSANBF)
l'accessil

Name of Vendor

Vendor Country

General Description of Goods or Services USD Value

1

lité alimentaire et monétaire”

des

etde

COGECOR BTP

CEFCOD SARL

DANOFFICE APS

BERD

FASO CONTACT SARL

GLOBAL REALISATIONS

AGENCE SIMANDE

GID

AC3E

GROUPEMENT SGC-2T / PSG TRAVAUX
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Total USD Invoice Value

Contrat n°013/2015/FRBKF - Travaux de réalisation de pistes rurales dans la région du centre nord - Lot 1

Etude d'orientation pour la réalisation des infrastructures de conservation et de commercialisation des PFNL et Agricoles

GCP/BKF/055/EC - Equipements informatique

GCP/BKF/055/EC - Etude de référence du projet PSAN-BF

GCP/BKF/055/EC - Matériel de cloture des jardins

GCP/BKF/055/EC - Matériel de jardinage

GCP/BKF/055/EC - Semences Forestieres

GCP/BKF/055/EC - Suivi contréle des travaux de réalisation de piste rurale dans la région du centre nord

GCP/BKF/055/EC - Suivi contréle des travaux de réalisation de pistes rurales dans la région du centre nord - Lot 2

Travaux de construction de pistes rurales dans la région du centre nord - Lot 2

502,180.49

38,375.40

22,426.00

45,081.37

101,983.40

26,984.78

35,539.66

30,933.45

26,418.44

429,532.90
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