

EU FUNDED PROJECTS WITH VENDORS OVER US\$ 15,000 FOR 2015

This report provides information about FAO's Vendors for EU funded project GCP /BKF/055/EC for 2015 where the value of the Purchase Order exceeds US\$15,000. This data is presented to the best of FAO's knowledge as correct. If there are omissions, errors or comments please do contact csap-M5502@fao.org

Project Symbol	Project Description	Name of Vendor	Vendor Country	General Description of Goods or Services	USD Value	Total USD Invoice Value
Quarter One 2015						
GCP /BKF/055/EC	(PSANBF) composante 1: " Amélioration des disponibilités et de l'accèsibilité alimentaire et monétaire"	COGECOR BTP	Burkina Faso	Contrat n°013/2015/FRBKF - Travaux de réalisation de pistes rurales dans la région du centre nord - Lot 1	502,180.49	
		CEFCOD SARL	Burkina Faso	Etude d'orientation pour la réalisation des infrastructures de conservation et de commercialisation des PFNL et Agricoles	38,375.40	502,180.49
		DANOFFICE APS	Denmark	GCP/BKF/055/EC - Equipements informatique	22,426.00	38,375.40
		BERD	Burkina Faso	GCP/BKF/055/EC - Etude de référence du projet PSAN-BF	45,081.37	22,426.00
		FASO CONTACT SARL	Burkina Faso	GCP/BKF/055/EC - Matériel de clôture des jardins	101,983.40	45,081.37
		GLOBAL REALISATIONS	Burkina Faso	GCP/BKF/055/EC - Matériel de jardinage	26,984.78	101,983.40
		AGENCE SIMANDE	Burkina Faso	GCP/BKF/055/EC - Semences Forestières	35,539.66	26,984.78
		GID	Burkina Faso	GCP/BKF/055/EC - Suivi contrôle des travaux de réalisation de piste rurale dans la région du centre nord	30,933.45	35,539.66
		AC3E	Burkina Faso	GCP/BKF/055/EC - Suivi contrôle des travaux de réalisation de pistes rurales dans la région du centre nord - Lot 2	26,418.44	30,933.45
		GROUPEMENT SGC-2T / PSG TRAVAUX	Burkina Faso	Travaux de construction de pistes rurales dans la région du centre nord - Lot 2	429,532.90	26,418.44
						429,532.90